
1999 Fall Enrollment Survey - Part II

Respondent: Institution: Eastern Illinois University

Phone: Fice Number: 001674

Table: Z   Due: October 1, 1999

TABLE Z - DEGREES CONFERRED BETWEEN JULY 1, 1998 AND JUNE 30, 1999 

                    BY DEGREE PROGRAM, BY RACIAL/ETHNIC GROUP AND BY SEX

  Amer. Ind.

  Non-Resid.      Black    /Alaskan      Asian     White

Fice Table      Alien    Non-Hisp.      Native Pac. Islander     Hispanic   Non-Hisp.    Unknown      Total

No No Level, CIP and Program Name Men Women Men Women Men Women Men Women Men Women Men Women Men Women Men Women

(01) (02) (03) (04) (05) (06) (07) (08) (09) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14) (15) (16)

001674 Z 3 05.0201 B.S. in African-American Studies 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

001674 Z 3 09.0401 B.A. in Journalism 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 13 17 0 0 14 18

001674 Z 3 13.1001 B.S.Ed. in Special Education 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 72 0 0 5 74

001674 Z 3 13.1202 B.S.Ed. in Elementary Education 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 1 0 1 35 229 0 0 35 235

001674 Z 3 13.1203 B.S.Ed. in Junior High School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 3 3

001674 Z 3 13.1204 B.S.Ed. In Early Childhood 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 21 0 0 4 21

001674 Z 3 13.1303 B.S.Ed. in Business Education 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 0 0 0 58

001674 Z 3 13.1307 B.S. in Health Studies 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 39 0 0 8 40

001674 Z 3 13.1314 B.S. in Physical Education 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 53 37 0 0 54 40

001674 Z 3 13.1317 B.A. in Social Science (Teacher 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 0 0 10 10

001674 Z 3 13.1319 B.S. in Technology Education 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 9 0

001674 Z 3 13.1322 B.S. in Biological Sciences with 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 3 4

001674 Z 3 14.9999 B.S. in Engineering(Cooperative - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

001674 Z 3 15.0603 B.S. in Industrial Technology 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 2 0 0 40 2

001674 Z 3 16.0101 B.A. in Foreign Languages 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 8 0 0 6 9

001674 Z 3 19.0101 B.S. in Family and Consumer 0 0 1 11 0 0 0 1 0 2 14 110 0 0 15 124

001674 Z 3 23.0101 B.A. in English 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 60 0 0 28 62

001674 Z 3 23.1001 B.A. in Speech Communication 1 1 6 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 54 50 0 0 63 53

001674 Z 3 24.0101 Board of Trustees Bachelor of Arts 3 5 9 6 0 0 0 0 1 1 49 74 0 0 62 86

001674 Z 3 26.0101 B.S. in Biological Sciences 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

001674 Z 3 26.0301 B.S. in Botany 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 4 0 0 7 4

001674 Z 3 26.0603 B.S. in Environmental Biology 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 25 0 0 25 26

001674 Z 3 26.0701 B.S. in Zoology 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 34 0 0 35 34

001674 Z 3 27.0101 B.A. in Mathematics 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 0 0 10 9

001674 Z 3 30.0801 B.S. in Mathematics and Computer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 2

001674 Z 3 30.9999B B.S. in Career Occupations 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 35 0 0 20 36

001674 Z 3 31.0301 B.S. in Recreation Administration 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 14 13 0 0 14 14

001674 Z 3 38.0101 B.A. in Philosophy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 7 5 0 0 8 5

001674 Z 3 40.0501 B.S. in Chemistry 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 8 0 0 10 9

001674 Z 3 40.0601 B.S. in Geology 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 1

001674 Z 3 40.0703 B.S. in Earth Science 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

001674 Z 3 40.0801 B.S. in Physics 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 1 0 0 5 1

001674 Z 3 42.0101 B.A. in Psychology 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 30 87 0 0 31 93
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001674 Z 3 45.0601 B.A. in Economics 3 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 27 7 0 0 34 7

001674 Z 3 45.0701A B.S. in Geography 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 5 0 0 6 5

001674 Z 3 45.0801 B.A. in History 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 40 8 0 0 41 9

001674 Z 3 45.1001 B.A. in Political Science 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 9 0 0 28 10

001674 Z 3 45.1101 B.A. in Sociology 0 1 1 2 0 0 1 0 1 2 26 31 0 0 29 36

001674 Z 3 50.0501 B.A. in Theatre Arts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 8 4 0 0 9 4

001674 Z 3 50.0701 B.A. in Art 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 20 0 0 25 21

001674 Z 3 50.0901 B.Mus. in Music 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 13 0 0 13 15

001674 Z 3 51.0201 B.S. in Communication Disorders 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 32

001674 Z 3 51.1005 B.S. in Clinical Laboratory Science 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 7 0 0 1 7

001674 Z 3 52.0101 B.S.B. in Management 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 22 0 0 40 22

001674 Z 3 52.0101A B.S.B. in Business 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

001674 Z 3 52.0301 B.S.B. in Accounting 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 21 41 0 0 22 41

001674 Z 3 52.0801 B.S.B. in Finance 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 34 20 0 0 35 23

001674 Z 3 52.1201 B.S.B. in Administrative 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 9 2 0 0 10 5

001674 Z 3 52.1205 B.S.B. in Computer Management 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 12 0 0 37 15

001674 Z 3 52.1401 B.S.B. in Marketing 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 44 35 0 0 47 35



1999 Fall Enrollment Survey - Part II

Respondent: Institution: Eastern Illinois University

Phone: Fice Number: 001674

Table: Z   Due: October 1, 1999

TABLE Z - DEGREES CONFERRED BETWEEN JULY 1, 1998 AND JUNE 30, 1999 

                    BY DEGREE PROGRAM, BY RACIAL/ETHNIC GROUP AND BY SEX

  Amer. Ind.

  Non-Resid.      Black    /Alaskan      Asian     White

Fice Table      Alien    Non-Hisp.      Native Pac. Islander     Hispanic   Non-Hisp.    Unknown      Total

No No Level, CIP and Program Name Men Women Men Women Men Women Men Women Men Women Men Women Men Women Men Women

(01) (02) (03) (04) (05) (06) (07) (08) (09) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14) (15) (16)

001674 Z 4 13.0401 M.S.Ed. in Educational 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 42 0 0 39 43

001674 Z 4 13.0501 M.S.Ed. in Information Services 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

001674 Z 4 13.1001 M.S.Ed. in Special Education 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 7

001674 Z 4 13.1101 M.S.Ed. in Guidance and 0 1 1 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 38 0 0 13 46

001674 Z 4 13.1202 M.S.Ed. in Elementary Education 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 59 0 0 1 59

001674 Z 4 13.1303 M.S.Ed. in Business Education 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0

001674 Z 4 13.1314 M.S. in Physical Education 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 16 14 0 0 16 16

001674 Z 4 13.1316 M.S.Ed. in Physical Sciences 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 5 2

001674 Z 4 13.1316A M.S. in Natural Sciences 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

001674 Z 4 13.1322 M.S.Ed. in Biological Sciences 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

001674 Z 4 15.0603 M.S. in Technology 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 12 5 0 0 13 8

001674 Z 4 19.0101 M.S. in Family and Consumer 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 30 0 0 1 32

001674 Z 4 23.0101 M.A. in English 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 9 0 0 8 12

001674 Z 4 23.1001 M.A. in Speech Communication 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 8 0 0 3 9

001674 Z 4 26.0101 M.S. in Biological Sciences 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 7 6 0 0 7 7

001674 Z 4 26.0301 M.S. in Botany 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

001674 Z 4 26.0603 M.S. in Environmental Biology 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

001674 Z 4 26.0701 M.S. in Zoology 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

001674 Z 4 27.0101 M.A. in Mathematics 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 2

001674 Z 4 30.1101 M.A. in Gerontology 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 4 3

001674 Z 4 40.0501 M.S. in Chemistry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0

001674 Z 4 42.0101 M.A. in Psychology 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

001674 Z 4 42.0201 M.A. in Clinical Psychology 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 4

001674 Z 4 42.0601 M.S. in Community Counseling 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

001674 Z 4 45.0601 M.A. in Economics 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 4 0

001674 Z 4 45.0801 M.A. in History 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 0 0 6 3

001674 Z 4 45.1001 M.A. in Political Science 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 6 1 0 0 8 1

001674 Z 4 50.0701 M.A. in Art 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 5

001674 Z 4 50.0901 M.A. in Music 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 2

001674 Z 4 51.0201 M.S. in Communication Disorders 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 20 0 0 4 20

001674 Z 4 52.0201 Master of Business Administration 11 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 23 21 0 0 35 24
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001674 Z 6 13.0401 Ed.S. in Educational 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 5 0 0 8 5

001674 Z 6 13.1101 Ed.S. in Guidance and Counseling 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

001674 Z 6 42.1701 Specialist in School Psychology 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 0 0 6 7

001674 Z 9 99.9999 Total All Degrees 29 22 39 64 1 1 8 6 14 14 1007 1575 0 0 1098 1682


